

BID RESULTS  
2018 BITUMINOUS OVERLAY PROJECT  
JUNE 13, 2018

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	North Valley		ASTECH		Midwest Asphalt		Rum River	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$4,064.59	\$4,064.59	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	93	\$0.01	\$0.93	\$6.50	\$604.50	\$10.00	\$930.00	\$2.00	\$186.00
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	16,823	\$0.56	\$9,420.88	\$0.75	\$12,617.25	\$0.50	\$8,411.50	\$1.74	\$29,272.02
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION TO CITY	C.Y.	704	\$9.58	\$6,744.32	\$4.83	\$3,400.32	\$8.00	\$5,632.00	\$8.45	\$5,948.80
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	Ton	2,036	\$64.26	\$130,833.36	\$60.00	\$122,160.00	\$63.00	\$128,268.00	\$62.85	\$127,962.60
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	16,823	\$0.15	\$2,523.45	\$0.15	\$2,523.45	\$0.10	\$1,682.30	\$0.11	\$1,850.53
			\$153,587.53		\$154,305.52		\$154,923.80		\$172,719.95	

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Duininck Inc.		Northwest Asphalt		Park Construction	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	93	\$10.55	\$981.15	\$2.50	\$232.50	\$5.00	\$465.00
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	16,823	\$0.85	\$14,299.55	\$1.13	\$19,009.99	\$1.10	\$18,505.30
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION TO CITY	C.Y.	704	\$6.00	\$4,224.00	\$17.15	\$12,073.60	\$0.01	\$7.04
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	2,036	\$65.45	\$133,256.20	\$68.65	\$139,771.40	\$65.50	\$133,358.00
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	16,823	\$0.20	\$3,364.60	\$0.80	\$13,458.40	\$2.30	\$38,692.90
			\$179,625.50		\$200,045.89		\$201,828.24	

AVERAGE BID \$173,862.35